Modular Panel PCs
Features
7 x Interchangeable
Display Modules for
TPC-B200 Computing Box
TPC-B500 Computing Box
FPM-B700 Monitor Box
 � Modular front display design in three application-based module categories,

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Panel Module P/N FPM-D12T-BE FPM-D15T-BE FPM-D17T-BE FPM-D15W-FBE FPM-D18W-BE FPM-D21W-BE FPM-D24W-BE
Description 12.1" XGA TFT LED
LCD
15" XGA TFT LED
LCD
17" SXGA TFT LED
LCD
15.6" FHD TFT LED
LCD
18.5" HD TFT LED
LCD 21.5" FHD LED LCD 23.8" FHD TFT LED
LCD
Note: Display modules cannot work independently. A computing box  (TPC-B200/500) or a monitor box (FPM-B700) is compulsory to operate the display module.
Configurable Rear Computing Box
Box Module P/N Description
TPC-B200-J12AE Intel® Celeron® J3455 1.50 GHz  processor with 4 GB DDR3L
TPC-B200-E12AE Intel® Atom™ E3940, 1.60 GHz, processor with 4GB DDR3L
TPC-B500-6C2AE Intel® Celeron® 3955U 2.00 GHz processor with 4 GB DDR4
TPC-B500-633AE Intel® Core™ i3-6100U 2.30 GHz processor with 8 GB DDR4
TPC-B500-673AE Intel® Core™ i7-6600U 2.60 GHz processor with 8 GB DDR4
TPC-B500-653AE Intel® Core™ i5-6300U 2.40 GHz processor with 8 GB DDR4
Configurable Rear Monitor Box
Box Module P/N Description
FPM-B700-AE Monitor Rear Box
Note: FPM-B700 does not include an I/O module. I/O module (FPM-M700) is
Compulsory for video input and touch signal connection.
Configurable I/O Module for Monitor Box
I/O Module P/N Description
FPM-M700-HDAE HDMI + USB Touch Module
FPM-M700-DPAE Display + USB  Touch Module
FPM-M700-TRAE iLINK Tx + Rx Module
FPM-M700-RXAE iLINK Rx Module
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
98R35000000 USB NFC/RFID module ADT-006 (via CTOS)
Wi-Fi Contact your sales rep. for front panel Wi-Fi module